K8 カーター氏スフィアー挿入器
IOPatch, BioElevation, BioDome, Ambio5, keraSys and tarSys are registered trademarks of Innovative
Ophthalmic Products, Inc. Ambio2 and AmbioDisk are trademarks of Innovative Ophthalmic Products, Inc.
SutureGroove is a registered trademark of Advanced Meditech International – and is used with permission.
Tutoplast is a registered trademark of Tutogen Medical – and is used with permission.
Katena is the largest independently owned American company dedicated exclusively to ophthalmic
surgical instrumentation. Katena markets its products directly to customers in the United States and
through a global network of distributors in more than 110 countries around the world.
Established 1975, Katena is committed to:
Developing innovative instruments to support new surgical techniques and technological
advances in the field of ophthalmology.
Producing instruments of consistently excellent quality.
Providing unexcelled service to its customers and strong support for its distributors worldwide.
About Us:
4 Stewart Court  Denville, NJ 07834  (973) 989-1600  (800) 225-1195  Fax (973) 989-8175
Eye Spheres
®
K8
169
Eye Sphere
solid, clear plastic
K8-6100  10mm
K8-6120  12mm
K8-6140  14mm
K8-6160  16mm
K8-6180  18mm
K8-6200  20mm
K8-6220  22mm
Universal
Conformer
clear plastic
K8-6300  set of four
(1 sm, 1 med, 2 lg)
K8-6310  small
K8-6320  medium
K8-6330  large
Bipolar Forceps
Jewelers Type
pointed tips
straight
K8-7010  plain
K8-7012  insulated
Carter
Sphere Introducer
K8-6000